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25° TROFEO UOMO CAVALLO

VETRALLA 07/05/2023
Classifica finale
Pettorale COGNOME NOME SQUADRA

208 GARGANO FRANCESCO ATL. LA SBARRA
77 MENICOCCI GIORGIO OLD STARS OSTIA
83 POLOZZI ENRICO RUNNNER TEAM
214 TESTERO ROBERTO ASD RINCORRO
223 ZANNINI ALESSIO NISSOLINO ATLETICA TUSCIA
30 LUCCIARINI NICOLA ATHLETIC AMELIA
44 CIARAMELLA DAVIDE AT RUNNING
184 PUCILLI MARCO POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
158 OTTAVIANELLI OoDDO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
143 MONTAGNIN GIULIA OLD STARS OSTIA
39 CELOZzZI MAURIZIO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
92 GALATI GIOVANNI ASD RINCORRO
93 GAZZANI GIORGIO RUNNERS CANINO
202 SCAPIGLIATI CRISTIANO AT RUNNING
173 PIMPOLARI NICO RUNNNER TEAM
67 DE SANCTIS MARIO
188 RASTRELLO ANDREA ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
140 MINELLA DIEGO A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
103 GRANELLA ANGELO G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
8 ANZELLINI SIMONE ZERO WATT
209 SOMMA FILIPPO AT RUNNING
50 COLABUONO LUCA ATLETICA FORMELLO
153 NASTI EDOARDO TIRRENO ATLETICA
164 PAPPADA' GIOVANNI PODISTICA TUSCIA
178 EUSEPI LUCA RUNNERS CANINO
86 FERRAMONDO MAURO ZERO WATT
88 FIRERA MARCO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
204 SCOTTI CLAUDIO G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
18 BICI MICHELE PODISTICA TUSCIA
96 GIAMPAGLIA ROBERTO OLD STARS OSTIA
71 DI GIAMBERARDINO DARIO PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI

CAT.
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TEMPO
0.33.20

0.34.38
0.35.06
0.35.45
0.35.46
0.36.18
0.36.45
0.37.20
0.37.25
0.37.28
0.37.35
0.38.17
0.38.24
0.38.26
0.38.29
0.38.30
0.38.39
0.38.43
0.38.51
0.38.57
0.39.08
0.39.11
0.39.13
0.39.15
0.39.26
0.39.33
0.39.39
0.39.51
0.39.52
0.39.55
0.39.56

MEDIA
0.03.20

0.03.28
0.03.31
0.03.35
0.03.35
0.03.38
0.03.41
0.03.44
0.03.45
0.03.45
0.03.46
0.03.50
0.03.50
0.03.51
0.03.51
0.03.51
0.03.52
0.03.52
0.03.53
0.03.54
0.03.55
0.03.55
0.03.55
0.03.56
0.03.57
0.03.57
0.03.58
0.03.59
0.03.59
0.04.00
0.04.00



Pos.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Pettorale
53

131
221
234
174
2
185
47
46
107
59
21
74
163
117
48
57
154
212
49
126
25
144
104
99
24
87
133
165
197
66

COGNOME
CcoLuccl

MASTRANGELO
VESPAZIANI
CIAMBELLA
PISCIOTTANO
ALONZI

RAGGI

CITTI
CIPOLLONI
GUARISCO
CORREALE
BONI

DIAZ TRONCOSO
PAPARELLI
LANZI

COLA
CORIGLIANO
NICCOLI
TASCHINI
COLABUONO
MARCOCCI
BRUTTI
MONTECOLLE
GRASSI
GISMONDI
BRIZI

FIORE
MAZZOTTA
PARISI
SADGROVE
DE MICO

25° TROFEO UOMO CAVALLO

VETRALLA

07/05/2023

Classifica finale

NOME
DANIELE

VITTORIO
NICOLO'
DAVID
ROSSANO
FABIO
ELEONORA
UMBERTO
LUCA
DANIELE
VERONICA
FEDERICO
IVAN
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
GIAMPAOLO
ANTONINO
GIOVANNI
GIAN PAOLO
ERMINIO
MARCO
FABIANA
DARIO
GABRIELE
ROSANGELA
DAMIANO
CHIARA
ALFREDO
NICOLA MARCELLO
EMILIA PATRICIA
FEDERICO

SQUADRA
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
RUNNERS CANINO

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
RUNNERS CANINO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
RUNNNER TEAM
RUNNERS CANINO
RUNNNER TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ASD SORUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AT RUNNING

ATLETICA FORMELLO

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

RUNNNER TEAM

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

OLD STARS OSTIA
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
OLD STARS OSTIA

ASD RINCORRO

ATL. ORTE

ASD RINCORRO

ATL. ORTE

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

CAT.
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TEMPO
0.40.02

0.40.13
0.40.20
0.40.28
0.40.33
0.40.37
0.40.39
0.40.42
0.40.47
0.40.52
0.40.58
0.41.02
0.41.14
0.41.18
0.41.20
0.41.41
0.41.42
0.41.59
0.42.04
0.42.06
0.42.11
0.42.14
0.42.19
0.42.34
0.42.36
0.43.00
0.43.08
0.43.10
0.43.12
0.43.14
0.43.22

MEDIA
0.04.00

0.04.01
0.04.02
0.04.03
0.04.03
0.04.04
0.04.04
0.04.04
0.04.05
0.04.05
0.04.06
0.04.06
0.04.07
0.04.08
0.04.08
0.04.10
0.04.10
0.04.12
0.04.12
0.04.13
0.04.13
0.04.13
0.04.14
0.04.15
0.04.16
0.04.18
0.04.19
0.04.19
0.04.19
0.04.19
0.04.20



Pos.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Pettorale
121

98
199
20
122
198
135
41
63
64
201
136

177
180

235
141
16
157
17
40
35
101
94

123
26
56
70

190

COGNOME
LISI

LANZI

SANTINI
BONGARZONE
LOZZI
SALENTO
ANNIBALE
CERIONI
CURCI

DE ANGELIS
SAVERI
MENNA
ANGIOLONI
POLO
PONTANI
ALONZI

FELICI
MOCCALDI
BERNABEI
ORFEI

BERNI
CEPPITELLI
CASTI
GOVERNATORI
GERMANI
ANDRENACCI
AGNELLI
BUZZI
CORBUCCI

DI BARTOLOMEO
RECCHIA

25° TROFEO UOMO CAVALLO

VETRALLA
Classifica finale

NOME
CLAUDIO

MASSIMO
MONICA
RICCARDO
GIANCARLO
VINCENZO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO

CARLO
RAFFAELE
GIUSTINA
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MAURO
MARCO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
MOIRA

ROSA
AGOSTINO
GIANLUCA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE
NATASCIA
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO MARIA
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
BERNARDINO

07/05/2023

SQUADRA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ZERO WATT

RUNNNER TEAM

UISP VITERBO

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA FORMELLO

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI A.S.D.
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

RUNNNER TEAM
RUNNERS CANINO

LBM SPORT

ATL. ORTE

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
UISP VITERBO
POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO
RUNNERS CANINO
PODISTICA TUSCIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ENEA

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
RUNNNER TEAM

A.S.D. ENEA

RUNNNER TEAM

CAT.
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TEMPO
0.43.31

0.43.32
0.43.36
0.43.39
0.43.41
0.43.52
0.43.55
0.44.01
0.44.04
0.44.41
0.44.49
0.44.54
0.44.58
0.45.01
0.45.07
0.45.16
0.45.17
0.45.25
0.45.34
0.45.38
0.45.48
0.45.54
0.46.13
0.46.14
0.46.15
0.46.28
0.46.31
0.46.34
0.46.51
0.46.55
0.47.06

MEDIA
0.04.21

0.04.21
0.04.22
0.04.22
0.04.22
0.04.23
0.04.24
0.04.24
0.04.24
0.04.28
0.04.29
0.04.29
0.04.30
0.04.30
0.04.31
0.04.32
0.04.32
0.04.33
0.04.33
0.04.34
0.04.35
0.04.35
0.04.37
0.04.37
0.04.38
0.04.39
0.04.39
0.04.39
0.04.41
0.04.42
0.04.43



Pos.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Pettorale
109

211
194
106
233
43
159
137
228
78
58
32
110
168
22
29
200
38
60
52
187
111
51
28
149
139
210
105
61
181

COGNOME
IAVARONE

TANTURLI
RUGGERI
GROSSI
FRESCUCCI
CHIERUZZI
PAGLIUCA
MERANTE
COLETTA
DURI
CORNACCHIA
CASAMENTI
IELMONI
PERCOSSI
BRACCINI
CANTU'
ZAPPONI
CAVALLARI
COSCIONE
COLETTI
RANUCCI
ITALIANI
COLAGROSSI
CANTORE
MOSCETTI
MINCIOTTI
STICCHI
GRAZIOTTI
COSTAGLIOLA
PROIETTI
AMORUSO

25° TROFEO UOMO CAVALLO

VETRALLA
Classifica finale

NOME

GIANLUCA
MARZIO
RICCARDO
MARIO
MARCO
SANDRO
ANTONIO
PASQUALE
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MARCO
MARCO
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
ALFREDO
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
SIMONETTA
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
DANIELA
STEFANO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
RICCARDO
DONATELLO
DANIELE
FRANCESCA
ANGELO
ROBERTO

07/05/2023

SQUADRA
OLD STARS OSTIA

PODISTICA TUSCIA
A.S. DUE PONTI S.C.
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATHLETIC AMELIA
PODISTICA APRILIA
OLD STARS OSTIA

RUNNNER TEAM
RUNNNER TEAM
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATLETICOM

RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AMATORI POD. TERNI

POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

AVIS NARNI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
PODISTICA TUSCIA

RUNNNER TEAM

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ATLETICA FORMELLO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

CAT.
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TEMPO
0.47.24

0.47.30
0.47.45
0.47.54
0.48.03
0.48.09
0.48.22
0.48.26
0.48.33
0.48.34
0.48.36
0.48.38
0.48.40
0.48.43
0.48.47
0.48.50
0.48.51
0.48.53
0.48.55
0.48.58
0.49.08
0.49.17
0.49.19
0.49.28
0.49.30
0.49.32
0.49.34
0.49.38
0.49.45
0.49.46
0.49.48

MEDIA
0.04.44

0.04.45
0.04.47
0.04.47
0.04.48
0.04.49
0.04.50
0.04.51
0.04.51
0.04.51
0.04.52
0.04.52
0.04.52
0.04.52
0.04.53
0.04.53
0.04.53
0.04.53
0.04.54
0.04.54
0.04.55
0.04.56
0.04.56
0.04.57
0.04.57
0.04.57
0.04.57
0.04.58
0.04.59
0.04.59
0.04.59



Pos.

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Pettorale
134

183
222
232
116
108
227
217
45
213
15
146
218
69
84
33
75
132
206
172
220
23
125
13
170
124
226
19
171
195
36

COGNOME
MECAROCCI

PUCCIOTTI
VESTRUCCI
GIRBEA
LANDO

GUIDA
PIERGALLINI
TONIZZA
CINTIOLI
TERZOLI
SMERA
BASILICO
TROILI

DELLE MONACHE
FASCETTI
CASSAN
DONATI
MATALONI
SEVERO NETO
PIFERI
VALENTINI
CHIERCHIE'
MANGIACAPRA
BARRASSO
PETRINO
MAIETTO
ANGELELLI
BICOCCHI
PIERINI
RUOCCO
CATENA

25° TROFEO UOMO CAVALLO

VETRALLA

07/05/2023

Classifica finale

NOME
SERENA

ANDREA
FRANCESCO
CONSTANTIN SORIN
ALEXANDRA LUISA
MARIA ONORINA
STEFANO

ELISA

ROBERTO

ENRICO

SERGIO

MAURO

PIER PAOLO
DAVID

ROBERTO

ALDO
FRANCESCO
ANTONELLA

IONE
ALESSANDRO
RAFFAELE

SQUADRA
ZERO WATT

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
T.T.T. ASD

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUN & SMILE

RUNNNER TEAM

MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI A.S.D.
OLD STARS OSTIA

OLD STARS OSTIA

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
OLD STARS OSTIA

OLD STARS OSTIA
POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO

POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ATL. NEPI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

BRENDAN VICTORIO FELICE UMBERT

MARIO
ANTONIO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
SILVIA
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
GOFFREDO

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. LA SBARRA

ASD 4 STORMO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
OLD STARS OSTIA

CAT.
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TEMPO
0.49.49

0.49.59
0.50.06
0.50.07
0.50.08
0.50.10
0.50.17
0.50.20
0.50.24
0.50.32
0.50.33
0.50.59
0.51.15
0.51.17
0.51.19
0.51.22
0.51.31
0.51.33
0.52.26
0.52.27
0.52.34
0.52.37
0.52.51
0.53.00
0.53.15
0.53.22
0.53.34
0.53.45
0.53.46
0.54.08
0.54.13

MEDIA
0.04.59

0.05.00
0.05.01
0.05.01
0.05.01
0.05.01
0.05.02
0.05.02
0.05.02
0.05.03
0.05.03
0.05.06
0.05.08
0.05.08
0.05.08
0.05.08
0.05.09
0.05.09
0.05.15
0.05.15
0.05.15
0.05.16
0.05.17
0.05.18
0.05.20
0.05.20
0.05.21
0.05.23
0.05.23
0.05.25
0.05.25



Pos.

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Pettorale
196

81
118
100

72
176
147
224
191

62

10
219
169
207
156

11
112

34

27
205
162

91

55

42
155

54

97
130

73
127

90

COGNOME
SABATINI

FALVO
LAZZERINI
GIULIANI

DI MASSIMO
POLLASTRELLI
MORACCI
ZANNINOTTI
REGINA
CULESOV
BANDINELLI
TRULLI
PETRICCA
SILVESTRI
OLIVIERI
BARCHIESI
KARD
CASTELLUCCI
CAFERRI
SCOTTI
PAPALEO
FRAZZETTA
COPPOLA
GETTATELLI
NOBILI
COPPARI
GIANNETTI
MASSARI

DI VITA
MARCUCCI
LOPPINI

25° TROFEO UOMO CAVALLO

VETRALLA
Classifica finale

NOME
GIORGIA

CORRADO
GAETANO
EMANUELE
CRISTIAN
BRUNILDE
MIRKO
ALESSIA
FRANCESCO
SERGHEI
SOFIA

MARIA ELENA
MAURO
SABRINA
ANNAMARIA
IVO

NICHOLE MARIE
NICOLETTA
ALESSANDRO
SILVANA
PATRIZIO
MARIO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
NICOLETTA
PAOLO

DARIO
BRUNA
FRANCO
SIMONA
FRANCESCO

07/05/2023

SQUADRA
PODISTICA APRILIA

BRUTTI ZOZZI INFANGATI
ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
PODISTICA APRILIA

OLD STARS OSTIA

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
OLD STARS OSTIA

ASD RINCORRO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ASD RINCORRO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
T.T.T. ASD

ZERO WATT

ATLETICOM

POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
UISP VITERBO

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
OLD STARS OSTIA

CAT.

MmO IZOrrO0OrMII UVTVTNZZrovtoOomoOoOZZToIxzO0OmMoOoOmMmo—m=z2

TEMPO
0.54.20

0.54.29
0.54.46
0.54.56
0.55.03
0.55.07
0.55.09
0.55.10
0.55.12
0.55.21
0.55.53
0.56.03
0.56.15
0.56.24
0.56.52
0.56.59
0.57.23
0.57.23
0.57.49
0.57.50
0.57.54
0.58.02
0.58.02
0.58.46
0.59.31
0.59.31
0.59.31
1.00.28
1.00.41
1.00.42
1.01.05

MEDIA
0.05.26

0.05.27
0.05.29
0.05.30
0.05.30
0.05.31
0.05.31
0.05.31
0.05.31
0.05.32
0.05.35
0.05.36
0.05.38
0.05.38
0.05.41
0.05.42
0.05.44
0.05.44
0.05.47
0.05.47
0.05.47
0.05.48
0.05.48
0.05.53
0.05.57
0.05.57
0.05.57
0.06.03
0.06.04
0.06.04
0.06.07



Pos.

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Pettorale
12

138
182
82
189
145
9
113
167
79
31
128
148
151
160
166
152
80
150
95
142

COGNOME
BAROZZI

MILOZZI
PUCCI
FARO
RAUCO
MONTECOLLI
BAGNAIA
KROHN
PELLICCIA
ENEA
CARNICELLI
MARIANI
MORINI
NARDELLI
PAINE
PECCI
NARDELLI
ENEA
MOSCHINI
GIACCO
MOLINARI

25° TROFEO UOMO CAVALLO

VETRALLA

07/05/2023

Classifica finale

NOME
ALESSIA

ORESTE

LUCIANA FRANCISCA

ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
LINDA CARLOTTA
VINCENZO
DAVIDE
ELEONORA
DANIELE

LUCA

ENRICO
ANGELA SOFIA
MARIO
PIERLUIGI
MIRIAM

MARIA TERESA
DOMENICO
SERGIO

SQUADRA
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

OLD STARS OSTIA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
A.S. MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
OLD STARS OSTIA

OLD STARS OSTIA

ASD RINCORRO

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
OLD STARS OSTIA

OLD STARS OSTIA
PODISTICA VEIO

OLD STARS OSTIA

OLD STARS OSTIA

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. TUSCULUM

CAT.

rmr oI -<>»rmMmMIOrCrZIT MImTnzmz:Z

TEMPO
1.01.17

1.01.19
1.01.22
1.01.23
1.01.55
1.02.42
1.02.42
1.04.10
1.04.57
1.05.04
1.05.23
1.05.27
1.05.50
1.07.20
1.10.32
1.10.38
1.13.04
1.13.07
1.13.15
1.20.12
1.23.39

MEDIA
0.06.08

0.06.08
0.06.08
0.06.08
0.06.12
0.06.16
0.06.16
0.06.25
0.06.30
0.06.30
0.06.32
0.06.33
0.06.35
0.06.44
0.07.03
0.07.04
0.07.18
0.07.19
0.07.20
0.08.01
0.08.22



